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Dear students,
Congratulations on your accomplishments!

We are pleased to inform you that you have been listed as the graduands for UCSI College’s 10™ Convocation
Year 2024. Kindly find your name and student ID from the list below. If your name and student ID are not listed
or are incorrect, please fill up this form:

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/e/1 FAIpOLSdkUreuPHmjkodk5cIVAOFkng9Nuk559NmhOrRp2r TW3N5m
Yw/viewform

As a gentle reminder, those who are on this list are required to submit your completion form during or before
Homecoming to registrar@ucsicollege.edu.my

BACHELOR OF ARTS (HONOURS) BUSINESS AND MANAGEMENT 3+0 IN COLLABORATION
WITH OXFORD BROOKES UNIVERSITY, UNITED KINGDOM

Chai Jwo Hang 2020000167
Ching Wei Sze 2019000295
Edward Hee Ding Xun 2020000257
Foo Cher Win 2019000347
Muhammad Fardeen Wyne 2021000030
Ng Eu Tian 2020000161
Ng Hui Theng 2020000281
Timothy Adam Ben 2020000329

BACHELOR OF SCIENCE (HONOURS) ACCOUNTING AND FINANCE 3+0 IN COLLABORATION
WITH OXFORD BROOKES UNIVERSITY, UNITED KINGDOM

Carrick Tan Kah Wae 2020000168
Casin Lee 2019000085
Chew Mingyi 2020000336
Chong Ve Jenn 2020000213
Kiew Kar Ler 2020000366
Lee Jie Shi 2020000262
Lim Yu Han 2020000166
Noor Alia Farzana Binti Mohammed Azian 2020000310
Ramanathan A/L Sinnathamby 2020000325
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DIPLOMA IN BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION

Anjali Devi A/P Murale
Austin Long Zhen Yao
Chai Yoke Xian
Chhoi Che Ying

Chiew Bao Yi

Chin Zhi Kei

Chong Kai Yuan

Chong Yuu

Christine Tan Wei Ting
Chye Xinwee
David Tee Wayne King
Goh Jo Yee

Goviswaa Ruben A/L Thamil Selvam
Hue William

Jacky Tan Da Long
Kamini Menon Ganesha Moorthy
Khor Jia Yi

Ko Man Tik

Koh Jia-Xin

Kok Wing Kwan

Lai Wai Lok

Lai Zhi Leng

Layih Poain

Lee Jien Yuet

Lee Kar Lok

Lee Li Quan

Lee Shu Yi

Lee Yong Han

Lee Yong Sheng

Lim Xin Yue

Loh Chi Xun

Loh Hong Ming

Loo Zheng Chen

Low Hui Jing

Mok Cheung Wai

Mok Zhen Hao

Ng Lee Jun

Ngim Weng See

Nicole Tai Ei Foong
Nurul Natasya Binti Ismaae Jeh A Wae
Ong Wen Xin

Pang Chiang Yao

Phang Li Yih

Rachel Lee Kah Yan
Rooney Tan Wei En
Russell Hong Wyy Xuen
Sarmila Selvi A/P Gobalan
Sasvinii A/P Rajandren
Seow Jia Zhe

Siow Guo Seng

Sunil Alvin Paul A/L Stephen

2019000066
2022000091
2022000340
2022000272
2022000086
2021000081
2020000089
2022000081
2022000320
2021000526
2022000157
2021000462
2022000185
2021000433
2022000053
2020000269
2022000160
2022000187
2022000058
2022000089
2020000278
2022000217
2021000508
2020000313
2022000387
2022000048
2021000166
2021000432
2022000168
2022000069
2021000115
2022000247
2021000545
2022000255
2021000547
2022000023
2021000554
2022000314
2022000057
2021000063
2022000156
2022000124
2021000588
2022000198
2021000207
2022000085
2021000573
2021000491
2022000282
2021000529
2022000294
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Tang Shi Xuen

Teoh Jia Qi

Teoh Suet Teng

Thiew Zhi Jing

Wong Lee Young
Wong Yong Quan

Wu, Jer-Yi

Yap Jien Shen

Yap Min Shun
Yasmine Long Zi Hwei
Yong Pei Yi
Zulkarnain Chong Shen Kiong

DIPLOMA IN MARKETING

Chan Wai San

Chin Hong Zhi

Chong Jin Lin

Chong Jun Chee
Chong Zhishan

Choo Min Kien
Choong Xiang Ee
Chua Yue Ying

Eric Lim Yean Jian
Howard Yong Soon Hou
Kerk Liew Meng Jeng
Lee Mun Jing

Leong Zhe Nee
Lovwe Chin Xin Yue
Nadya Lean Pui Kuan
Ng Wen Ying

Po Rong Gui

Roshan Singh A/L Jismel Singh
Tee Yuan Wei

Tung Wai Kei

Yap Kim Ping

Yong Qian Qian

2021000161
2022000068
2022000159
2022000373
2020000222
2022000105
2021000209
2022000077
2021000237
2022000245
2019000262
2022000409

2020000035
2021000065
2022000173
2021000147
2021000193
2020000118
2022000401
2022000122
2022000324
2020000314
2021000566
2020000034
2022000095
2021000582
2021000424
2021000230
2021000607
2019000319
2022000331
2021000235
2022000005
2021000556
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EXECUTIVE DIPLOMA IN REAL ESTATE

Chang Wen Koiu
Chia Quan Siong
Karen Thomas
Kiew Xin Ying
Lee Weng Keong
Tai Hooi San
Tan Ker Sin

Teh Shi Ying
Yap Shang Rong
Yen Sher Leen

2021000021
2021000018
2021000050
2022000150
2022000397
2021000488
2022000359
2022000136
2022000136
2022000007

DIPLOMA IN REAL ESTATE MANAGEMENT

Bryan Low Jun Meng
Chan Pei Ren

Chang Yeu En

Ethan Mok Xuan Le
Eva Bong Li Tien
Kevin Lim Haow Jiea
Lee Ji Won

Lee Yi Ling

Lim Han Liu
Mohammad Danial Bin Hamsah
Rachel Yap Pui Yee
Tan Hon Lee

Tan Xin Yee

Yeoh Zhao Dong

Yin Juele

DIPLOMA IN ACCOUNTING

Chai Jia Yi

Chan Wan Xin

Chew Chu Jian

Chong Yue Ni

Foong Yen Toh

Lim Jessie

Mohamoud Mohamed Dahir
Muhammad Farhan Azize Bin Subrashid
Pan Chee Jie

Tan Cai Jie

Tan Wing Yi

Tan Xin Yee

Yong Tjun Lam

2021000121
2021000584
2021000503
2021000144
2022000010
2020000322
2021000430
2021000421
2021000489
2020000183
2021000514
2021000107
2022000026
2021000480
2022000100

2021000170
2020000132
2022000070
2021000465
2021000532
2021000204
2020000283
2021000405
2022000067
2021000003
2022000052
2021000580
2022000064
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DIPLOMA IN EARLY CHILDHOOD EDUCATION

Alicia Tan Juin Chyi
Angeline Tan Hui Chin
Aw Pei Hui

Chin Qian Yi

Chong Woon Hui
Divyaa A/P Bathumalai
Fong Qi Ee

Jasmine Ng Jia Min
Joycelyn Lau Ruo Ling
Lau Carman

Lysa Anis Tan
Mischelle Pravina A/P Narayanan
Ng Zi Cheng

Tan Jing Yi

Tan Vye Vian

Teh Xin Dung

Tye Xing Ning
Victoria Ling Qi Wen

2021000049
2021000136
2020000371
2022000113
2022000059
2022000102
2020000352
2021000092
2020000172
2022000017
2021000185
2022000032
2021000443
2020000375
2021000213
2021000403
2021000190
2021000464

DIPLOMA IN MASS COMMUNICATION

Angela Chua Ru Fen

Aniz Kamilia binti Mohamad Azeri
Brian Chan Zhen Rong

Carmen Tan Kar Mum

Chai Hui Wen

Cheong Chee Kin

Chevonne Koh YinQi

Chin Tien Thin

Chow Jie Xi

Chow Wyng Yan

Chua Yi Wen

Crowie Koh Qian Rou
Darshaiyene A/P K. Selvaraja
Eric Ik Zhen Chuan

Flivia Tan Yu Xuan

Goh Won Hao

Gursachpreet Kaur A/P Charanjit Singh
Harivarshaan A/L Pubalan

Ho Mei Yean

Jonas Wong Chi Lok

Joyce Chua Bao Xuan

Kirthana A/P A.S.Kanapathi Pillai
Kueh Hui Woon

Lee Ern Yi

Lee Guan Chern

Lee Hann

Lee Kah Yee

Lee Qin Yi

Lee Yu Chuan

2022000182
2021000407
2022000073
2021000060
2021000455
2021000571
2021000417
2022000197
2022000183
2022000045
2022000020
2021000446
2021000449
2021000097
2022000396
2021000239
2022000039
2021000463
2022000165
2021000132
2021000492
2022000078
2021000409
2021000425
2022000138
2021000445
2021000221
2021000560
2021000045

PGL-Masterlist

2024 UCSI College Convocation



gucsr
>~ College

Loke Hiu Tung

Lucy Oh Wen Xin
Musthofa Bin Jamaluddin
Ng Wee Ru

Nigel Ng Tzun Hui
Norah Loo Qian Chern
Ong Hui Qi

Phoon Jing Wei

Pua Jia Qi

Samantha Chong WenHui
See Hui Sang

Shita Lim

Sua Wendy

Swee Zhuan Zheng

Tan Hong Xi

Tan Xue Li
Tang Wei Yang

Taymen Phua Jiunn Hern
Ten Yu Mun

Toe Thai Yi

Wong Chu Hui

Wong Xin Yi Vanessa
Yong Jing Yen

2022000098
2020000092
2021000589
2021000408
2019000310
2021000202
2021000419
2021000534
2021000558
2021000181
2022000419
2021000568
2022000203
2022000357
2022000240
2022000135
2021000404
2022000385
2021000522
2021000450
2022000389
2021000520
2022000257
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DIPLOMA IN PYSCHOLOGY

Chong Ai Ming

Chong Xiao Xin

Eu Li Jun

Gee Pei Xuen

Grace Manoranjitham A/P Indran
Heng Xian Hui

Hervinaa Prem A/P Elangovan
Kelly Leong Wan Xian
Keshaana Ines Kumar

Lai Soon Ling

Ling Jong Shen

Liu Jing Thong

Loh Xian Ru

Mak Kai Xiang

Ong Ying Yi

Ranjene A/P Sarayn

Rukaia Nazar Yousif Al-Hamdan
See Ying Xin

Solomon Yap

Sumitrra A/P Chandran

Swetha Devinia A/P Janardhanan

2022000093
2021000567
2021000177
2021000171
2021000437
2021000215
2021000223
2021000192
2022000116
2021000598
2022000025
2022000046
2021000574
2021000590
2021000553
2021000559
2022000004
2022000088
2021000583
2022000099
2021000222
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DIPLOMA IN ENGLISH LANGUAGE TEACHING

Arsenall Lidkang Kajim Lawrence
Aryna Amira Binti Khairul Amran
Chen Pei Han

Choong Teck Wee

Deborah A/P Peter Chandran

Deonne Foo Yong-Yi

Edwin Lim Cheng Yin

Faith Wong Xun Ning

Faustina Pier Png Yong Lian

Foong Yen Yeen

Lee Shannen

Neshama Jayapraveethra A/P Jayaseelan
Nur Amira Dayana Binti Noor Azman
Nurin Nadiah Binti Muhammad Nazul Hakim
Pravin Raaj A/L Joganathan
Rajgoben Kaur A/P Karnal Singh
Sangeetha A/P Balasingam

Shekynah Shavena Rabindranath
Siddharta Lasong Swamy

Syazalina Farahin binti Jefferdin
Zahwa Azzahra Aliya Fadilla

2021000440
2022000043
2021000499
2022000063
2021000509
2021000134
2022000140
2021000002
2021000138
2021000233
2021000439
2021000119
2021000205
2021000174
2020000246
2021000150
2022000130
2022000051
2020000236
2021000452
2021000517

DIPLOMA IN INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY

Chan Ai Li
Chuah Bing Hao
Ivan Lim Shi Jie
Khee Hung Foong
Lee Jun Ving
Lee Sungmin
Loo Zi Yuan
Oong Joel
Pouya Lashgari
Sia Yi H'ng
Wong Hui Yu

2021000075
2021000146
2021000451
2019000306
2021000466
2021000481
2019000311
2019000302
2020000383
2021000133
2020000083

DIPLOMA IN INFORMATION SYSTEMS

Chan Xin Qi

2021000611

CERTIFICATE IN BUSINESS STUDIES

Aliya Maisarah Binti Mansor
Alvin Chew Qi Feng

Bashar Mustata Mohamed Khair
Boo Lek Shun

Cheryl Liong Hew Xien

Chia Xiao Wen

Chong Mun Chun

2022000442
2022000464
2022000463
2023000030
2022000375
2023000089
2022000368
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Choong Man Yew
Chow Han Fung
Chun Jia Jing

Dhevaashenee A/P Pannirselvam

Elvein Low

Eugene Teoh Chun Eng
Gan Yu Heng
Harcanaa Mathiarasun
Ho Chee Cheng

Ho Kian Yi

Hoong Dih Siong

Hor Kai Wen

Irene Lee Ai Ning
Janice Tan Yi Xian
Jocelyn See Man Ling
John Loke Chee How
Katiravan Raj A/L Nadaraj
Khong Zhou Zheng
Kok Cheng Mei

Kok Jia Yee

Lai Wai Yee
Lai Zi Chen

Lian Jin Yao

Liew Kai Ming
Loo Pei Shan

Low Chien Chien
Neo Zhi Xuan

Ng Thim Jun

Ng Yong Jie

Nyo Chu Yi

Pan Hong Seng
Pavaneesh A/L Raman
Sam Van Xuan

Sean Toh Min Xuen
Set Wei Jian

Shia Kok Chuen
Syamil Irfan Bin Azmansha
Tan Guan Yuen

Teoh Jia Xim

Ti Jin Li

Tina Foo Fang Ting
Ting Ding Ong

Wong Wei Xuan
Yap Wai Yang

Yeoh Jia Yi

Yong Mun Yee

2023000020
2022000011
2022000481
2023000013
2022000109
2022000312
2022000212
2022000383
2022000199
2022000079
2022000246
2023000083
2022000036
2023000075
2023000112
2022000110
2022000334
2023000051
2022000302
2022000260
2022000061
2022000450
2022000484
2023000055
2023000062
2022000106
2022000213
2022000084
2023000061
2022000072
2022000313
2022000346
2023000027
2022000049
2023000058
2022000384
2022000087
2022000475
2022000243
2022000492
2023000085
2022000317
2023000040
2023000057
2022000281
2023000092
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FOUNDATION IN BUSINESS

Adweenesst A/L Chandran
Chen Pui Jia

Chen Tian Xiang

Chia Shu Yan

Hoh Yi Kang

Kawsalya Devi A/P Kalaikumar
Koo Jean Hong

Lai Jia Wen

Lee Mei Hui

Lim Jia Xin

Lim Yi Jie

Loh Chun Yin

Loke Shyn Ee

Loo Yi Hern

Nur Ilana Hanania Binti Nasrun
Pay Fong Mei

Sik Xiao Hui

Tarshene A/P Ravichandar

FOUNDATION IN SCIENCE

Bryan Ku Wei Min
Chaen Ya Xin

Chan Joe Yang

Chelsy Arthee

Cheng Yew Hang
Ching Weng Yee
Elaine Tiong Bing Li
Eunice Ko Yee Wen
Faith Ng Mei Yan
Gaurav Ranai A/L Haresh Kumar
Hoh See Min

Jason Leong Jie Shen
Kathlyn Kok Teng Wei
Kok Min Yee

Lang Kar Dong

Liew Shan Yoong

Lim Jing Yiao

Lim Sau En

Lim Wan Yee

Ling Fang Jun

Mohammed Azeeq Bin Mohammed Azlan
Muhammad Afrin Faris Bin Abu Samah

Ng Shane Joe

Oh Khang Soon
Rimashini A/P Kathiresan
Shum Wern Hao Andrew
Sik Jing Yu

Tan Euri

Tan Tee Khai

Tee Jia Xuan

2022000483
2022000162
2022000471
2023000033
2023000254
2022000256
2023000155
2023000298
2023000050
2022000448
2023000246
2023000202
2023000338
2022000458
2022000395
2023000015
2023000252
2023000120

2023000182
2023000267
2023000162
2023000204
2023000329
2023000350
2023000165
2023000318
2023000131
2023000116
2023000249
2023000339
2023000197
2022000497
2022000488
2023000070
2023000118
2023000074
2023000144
2022000489
2023000181
2023000192
2023000052
2023000218
2023000304
2022000131
2023000198
2023000333
2023000194
2023000141
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Teng En Qi

Trishalinii Adde-Lynn Chu A/P Harichandran
Truman Wong Jian Ming

Wong Yi Yuan

Yong Zi-Feng

2022000438
2023000071
2022000054
2022000277
2023000327
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GCE A-LEVELS IN COLLABORATION WITH UNIVERSITY OF CAMBRIDGE INTERNATIONAL

EXAMINATIONS, UNITED KINGDOM

Ahtavan Nantha Kumar

Annette Ng Yi Han

Ashlee Chow Min Qi

Aurpa Rahman

Chan Yu Lynn

Chen Fu Lin

Cheong Ivy

Chia Ershen

Chia Jun Cheng

Chong Pei Yu

Choo Minhyeong

Durgesh A/L Arumugam

Dylan Yow Jun Wen

Ethan Cheng Man Cheok

Fang Xiao Hui

Fatin Nabila Binti Mohd Nassery
Fatokun Eniola Oyetola

Gan Jia Hui

Jasmine Hanna Binti Zolkarnain
Jasvinder Kaur A/P Jasbir Singh
Jenny Chew Zhen Ni

Joie Hew

Kavinah A/P Parmasenan

Khor Hui Xin

Kua Sue Wern

Lee Jaeah

Lee Yi Lek

Lee Zhen Huang

Liew Jia Jet

Lim Xuan Yu

Loo Kah Foong

Low En Xian

Maavisyaa Siva Balan
Manulani Srilaxmy A/P P.Balan
Marcus Lee Hou Phong
Maryam Nawwar Binti Zaharudin
Muhammad Hafizh Rudiana
Najla

Nijanthan A/L Bharatha Sarathy
Presha Ganesan

Puteri Azniza Binti Aziz
Raaniya Mohamed
Shalviniaann A/P Sabastian
Shiwaanee Jaga Jeevan

Sia Jing Min

Siah Jing Xi

Soo Xueh Yhing

Soong An Ting

Tan Zi Yuan

2022000372
2022000292
2022000248
2022000435
2022000169
2022000399
2022000194
2022000149
2022000060
2022000115
2022000228
2022000134
2022000132
2022000238
2022000180
2022000242
2022000432
2022000176
2022000262
2021000552
2022000356
2023000018
2022000031
2022000237
2022000398
2022000225
2023000032
2022000465
2022000289
2022000301
2022000271
2023000016
2022000196
2022000361
2022000413
2022000241
2022000329
2022000285
2021000474
2022000416
2022000033
2022000074
2022000374
2022000019
2022000090
2022000445
2022000179
2022000117
2022000181
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Teoh Wei Xuan

Tham Wen Ywik

Trisha Tan Ee Jin

Wan Hallis Binti W.M. Sabri
Wong Pu Hin

Wong Pu Jie

Wong Zi Feng

Wui Chun Wai

Zaid Mohammad

SOUTH AUSTRALIAN CERTIFICATE OF EDUCATION

Hee Wen Zhe

Hong Wei Wei

Kong Zhi Hong, Kyle

Lee Jean Mei

Li Ming Hao

Maia Bt Norhafiz

Nandini Devi A/P B.Saravanan
Ong Shu Jern Adrian

Paul Elijah Yeo Shean Yeaw
Puteri Nur Aneesa Bt Noor Azharuddin
Sip Wai Kin

Tammy Ting

Tan Pei Yuin

Tok Wei Hao

Vyshnavi Arumugam

2022000191
2022000206
2022000027
2022000133
2022000274
2022000273
2022000184
2022000151
2022000044

2023000094
2022000195
2022000490
2023000140
2022000378
2022000459
2023000002
2023000100
2022000402
2022000252
2022000366
2022000429
2023000147
2023000157
2022000418
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